Local Game Consensus of 23 for Mon24 Verification

OSW 56.1 43.3 260. 6.5 4.96 4.74 0.30 0.00 0.03 56 40 18 3 10 0O O O 0.00
Flood Game for la-ms-al-ga-fl Consensus of 22 Verification
5.13 32.13 89.91 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 3.276 Prob = 25.529 Amnt = 3.087 Max = 0.087 Min = 3.348
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 23.713 LocF = 37.455
Local Game Consensus of 23 for Mon48 Verification
osw 57.9 46.3 199. 5.1 7.88 2.12 0.00 0.00 0.01 64 46 30 510 0O 0O O 0.00
Flood Game for la-ms-al-ga-fl Consensus of 23 Verification
9.61 32.73 88.04 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 3.789 Prob = 4.477 Amnt = 0.826 Max = 6.130 Min = 0.261
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 0.153 LocF = 3.200
Local Game Consensus of 22 for Tue24 Verification
OSW 59.9 46.9 130. 9.4 9.18 0.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 64 46 14 9 10 0O O 0 0.00
Flood Game for la-ms-al-ga-fl Consensus of 21 Verification
8.73 30.59 86.72 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 0.800 Prob = 0.669 Amnt = 0.364 Max = 4.091 Min = 0.909
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 1.620 LocF = 6.489
Local Game Consensus of 22 for Tue48 Verification
OoSw 51.6 46.7 156.15.1 0.00 0.09 1.18 8.73 1.02 5149 16 7 0 0 010 1.30
Flood Game for la-ms-al-ga-fl Consensus of 21 Verification
5.27 30.18 85.12 0
ErCn(raw): Wind = 3.854 Prob = 1.628 Amnt = 28.136 Max = 0.636 Min = 2.273
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 27.802 LocF = 0.000
Local Game Consensus of 23 for Wed24 Verification
OSW 52.3 48.0 260. 9.3 0.00 0.48 5.83 3.70 0.47 51 49 25 8 010 0O O 0.13
Flood Game for la-ms-al-ga-fl Consensus of 20 Verification
1.61 28.45 82.56 0

ErCn(raw): Wind = 0.720 Prob = 104.321 Amnt = 34.087 Max = 1.348 Min = 1.000
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 2.588 LocF = 0.000

Local Game Consensus of 23 for Wed48 Verification
OSwWw 50.2 44.8 299.17.6 0.09 2.17 6.17 1.57 0.45 49 45 31 12 0 0 10 0O 0.25
Flood Game for la-ms-al-ga-fl Consensus of 20 Verification
2.96 27.57 81.42 0
ErCn(raw): Wind = 2.167 Prob = 7.569 Amnt = 20.043 Max = 1.174 Min = 0.217
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 8.741 LocF = 0.000
Local Game Consensus of 21 for Thu24 Verification
OSwWw 49.9 44.7 303.11.8 6.43 3.57 0.00 0.00 0.01 49 45 31 6 0 10 O O 0.02
Flood Game for la-ms-al-ga-fl Consensus of 19 Verification
1.24 28.31 86.09 0
ErCn(raw): Wind = 2.847 Prob = 41.327 Amnt = 0.524 Max = 0.905 Min = 0.286
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 1.533 LocF = 0.000
Local Game Consensus of 21 for Thu48 Verification
OSWw 52.1 40.6 292. 8.3 9.14 0.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 50 33 28 710 O O O 0.00
Flood Game for la-ms-al-ga-fl Consensus of 21 Verification
9.00 30.14 85.57 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 1.012 Prob = 0.735 Amnt = 0.095 Max = 2.143 Min = 7.571
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 1.000 LocF = 15.013

Scaling Summary: (Week of 14 Oct 19)
ErrAmtCons = 87.16 ErrPrbCons = 186.26 Prob Scale = 0.5850
ErrTmpCons 32.38 ErrPreCons = 196.12 Prcp Scale 0.1651
ErrWndCons = 18.47 Wind Scale = 0.5261 Local Week = 74.47



Rank

O J oy O W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

ErrPFLCons

Location vs Prb Scale

Fecst L
Forecaster
Suzedell
Eyler
Consensus
Rojas
Gilman
Williams
NWS
SREF
Steiger
Ballentine
Houck
Maslowski
Collins
Schriver
Jansen
Snowden
GFS
Browne
Johnsen
Humphreys
Meyer
Lardeo
McIntyre
Getty
Mazurkiewi
Gregory
Main
NAM
Metzner
Strong

Scaling Summary for

= 67.15

adder:

ErrLFLCons
0.7405

Local

(Week of 14 Oct 19)
Wind

Total

169.
172.
200.
208.
213.
216.
218.
220.
221.
222.
224.
225.
227.
231.
233.
236.
239.
247.
250.
262.
263.
292.
300.
300.
307.
313.
334.
346.
411.
416.
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20.
20.
17.
23.
22.
27.
30.
20.
20.
35.
24.
27.
17.
23.
23.
22.
22.
15.
19.
20.
20.
33.
26.
26.
27.
21.
27.
23.
17.
39.

1
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Prob

23.
32.
32.
34.
33.
32.
18.
34.
38.
28.
39.
27.
43.
29.
36.
41.
19.
40.
31.
18.
56.
40.
48.
48.
45.
63.
62.
29.
52.
69.
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Flood Game
62.16

through Period Thu48
Min
30.
28.
28.
28.
21.
30.
28.
34.
30.
16.
33.
43.
34.
46.
34.
21.
35.
37.
39.
43.
33.
37.
42.
42.
51.
53.
60.
37.
41.

Amnt Max
29.0 32.2
23.1 32.2
25.8 29.6

6.8 37.6
31.3 25.1
21.9 28.6
13.6 37.6
43.5 34.0
15.4 34.0
16.0 16.1
22.4 34.2
24.2 55.5
22.2 28.6
19.2 34.0
18.9 37.6
32.8 41.2
25.1 35.8
28.1 46.6
18.3 23.3
25.7 30.4
24.8 35.0
13.6 34.0
38.6 44 .3
38.6 44 .3
35.5 26.9
23.9 51.2
46.4 41.2
21.6 35.8
162.6 50.1
46.7 93.1

62.

Week Scale
vs Flood Game Scale
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= 1.7904
= 0.3328
FLPrb FLLoc
19.4 14.1
4.4 31.1
29.6 37.0
30.0 47.7
31.3 48.3
20.7 54.5
47.2 42 .2
11.0 42.3
33.5 48.8
75.9 35.4
27.0 44 .1
1.8 46.2
35.7 46.1
31.8 47 .4
61.8 21.1
39.3 38.3
71.0 29.4
24 .3 55.0
59.1 59.4
71.9 52.5
51.5 41.6
101.0 32.2
44 .4 55.6
44 .4 55.6
73.7 47.3
61.7 39.1
71.5 25.8
43.2 155.8
43.7 44 .1
53.8 51.2



Rank
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11
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27

Ladder includes forecasters with at least 80.
Max
119.
85.
102.
120.
123.
115.
99.
141.
107.
138.
112.
115.
139.
108.
159.
140.
135.
140.
135.
118.
108.
179.
117.
146.
304.
204.
240.

Forecaster
Rojas
Steiger
Gilman
Browne
Collins
Consensus
Schriver
Snowden
Johnsen
Houck
Humphreys
NWS

Eyler
Ballentine
Meyer
Gregory
Jansen
SREF

GFS

Lardeo
Williams
NAM
Mazurkiewi
Suzedell
Metzner
Maslowski
Strong

Semester Ranking for week of 14 Oct 19

Total

668.
730.
730.
738.
743.
750.
752.
812.
836.
855.
878.
889.
890.
917.
966.
974.
1033.
1121.
1195.
1204.
1292.
1426.
1745.
1812.
1913.
2056.
2381.
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Wind

78.
88.
90.
90.
72.
63.
79.
78.
95.
91.
1009.
85.
85.
97.
90.
100.
108.
85.
101.
102.
112.
80.
97.
119.
177.
136.
237.
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Prob

72.
69.
94.
79.
92.
74.
79.
93.
78.
81.
88.
65.
81.
84.
113.
l46.
91.
78.
77.
126.
81.
91.
108.
73.
11le6.
96.
108.

8
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205.

108.

Amnt
29.
48.
69.
63.
48.
60.
54.
72.
58.
69.
69.
44 .
69.
63.
63.
66.
87.
76.
69.
69.
55.
72.
72.
75.

60.
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participation
Min FLPrb
121.1 80.1
124.5 119.0
85.5 120.8
113.7 102.6
128.7 116.0
94.3 151.9
125.4 142.4
92.0 123.6
132.4 156.4
104.8 158.0
106.5 164.1
82.8 310.8
115.6 90.0
93.6 278.6
137.6 119.1
127.5 142.6
135.9 237.9
125.1 262.5
108.6 541.4
151.2 404.8
124.7 562.6
163.9 507.4
139.7 987.4
106.4 920.0
189.6 444.8
184.3 1073.8
180.6 974.3

FLLoc
166.
195.
167.
167.
162.
189.
172.
211.
208.
210.
227.
185.
308.
191.
285.
251.
237.
352.
162.
232.
248.
331.
223.
370.
475.
300.
531.
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#F
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
30
26
30
30
30
30
26
24
28
30
30
30
30
30
28
28
30
30
28



Mon24

Name
Mazurkiewi
Main
Humphreys
Schriver
Gregory
Snowden
Rojas
Suzedell
Browne
Steiger
Lardeo
Ballentine
Strong
Johnsen
Houck
Collins
Getty
Gilman
McIntyre
Eyler
Williams
Maslowski
Jansen
Metzner
Meyer
GFS
NAM
SREF
NWS

Mon48

Name
Mazurkiewi
Main
Humphreys
Schriver
Gregory
Snowden
Rojas
Suzedell
Browne
Steiger
Lardeo
Ballentine
Strong
Johnsen

g
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PF
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10

Forecasts for week of 14 Oct 19

la ms al ga fl

City:

osSw

Max Min Dir Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt

57
58
56
57
60
55
55
55
58
58
56
56
48
56
56
59

0
57

0
57
55
58
55
53
55
56
55
57
57

47
47
46
44
49
40
44
39
42
42
44
42
44
45
43
42

0
41

0
42
43
45
41
43
42
39
41
37
42

30
27
28
25
26
23
28
24
26
24
25
24
24
26
27
27

0
26

0
26
27
27
22
26
17
26
25
25
27

la ms al ga fl

States:
LatF LonF
0.00 0.00
32.34 87.34
33.47 90.99
33.47 90.99
33.17 86.78
33.22 87.61
33.47 90.98
30.17 83.96
32.54 93.75
32.51 92.04
32.31 90.07
32.79 87.50
30.83 93.33
32.54 93.74
33.49 90.99
32.64 93.29

0.00 0.00
30.20 91.90

0.00 0.00
33.45 88.58
32.85 93.81
32.51 92.04
30.40 86.47
32.31 90.07
26.15 81.77
32.32 89.74
32.95 92.32
33.60 90.72
33.47 91.01

States:

LatF LonF
33.17 86.78
32.93 87.11
33.65 88.45
33.22 87.61
33.17 86.78
33.17 86.78
33.21 87.061
30.21 92.78
33.00 88.00
32.74 90.22
32.29 86.39
33.00 86.40
30.83 93.33
33.00 88.00

Max Min Dir Spd

61
60
58
57
55
57
59
60
56
59
59
61
56
57

45
50
48
46
45
46
46
45
49
45
48
46
42
47

28
20
19
18
19
18
22
22
22
19
18
19
21
18
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Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt

1
10
2
10
10
9
8
City: osw
4 6 0
8 2 0
9 1 0
9 1 0
9 1 0
9 1 0
10 0 0
10 0 0
7 3 0
7 3 0
10 0 0
8 2 0
9 1 0
7 3 0

0
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Houck
Collins
Getty
Gilman
McIntyre
Eyler
Williams
Maslowski
Jansen
Metzner
Meyer
GFS

NAM

SREF

NWS

Tue24

Name
Mazurkiewi
Main
Humphreys
Schriver
Gregory
Snowden
Rojas
Suzedell
Browne
Steiger
Lardeo
Ballentine
Strong
Johnsen
Houck
Collins
Getty
Gilman
McIntyre
Eyler
Williams
Maslowski
Jansen
Metzner
Meyer
GFS
NAM
SREF
NWS

Tued8
Name

10
99
10
99

10
10

10
10
10
10
10

PF
10

10
10

O O W W o W

10

10
99

99
10
99

10
10
10

10
10
10
10

PF

58
61

0
58

0
58
57
57
57
54
56
58
59
59
59

45
47

0
46

0
46
48
50
43
46
45
49
43
45
46

22
22

0
20

0
23
20
21
12
20
18
22
19
20
21

la ms al ga fl

31.72 87.77
33.21 87.61
0.00 0.00
32.29 86.40
0.00 0.00
33.21 87.62
33.09 86.74
32.33 90.22
33.17 86.78
33.00 88.00
33.22 87.061
32.76 90.72
32.95 55.57
33.83 89.61
33.14 89.48
States:
LatF LonF
30.53 91.15
31.39 92.29
29.73 85.03
30.53 91.15
0.00 0.00
29.73 85.03
29.72 85.02
31.46 91.04
29.73 85.02
29.73 85.03
32.13 81.20
30.70 91.00
29.69 82.27
29.72 85.02
0.00 0.00
31.39 92.29
0.00 0.00
29.69 82.27
0.00 0.00
32.02 81.15
31.85 90.39
30.21 85.68
31.52 81.39
30.40 86.47
30.53 91.15
31.93 82.86
32.69 83.10
32.97 82.06
32.34 82.62
States:

Max Min Dir Spd

60
60
62
61
57
58
60
61
58
60
60
63
50
62

0
62

0
63

0
64
59
59
58
60
61
61
59
62
61

42
48
47
48
46
49
48
48
48
45
50
48
39
48

0
47

0
48

0
49
47
47
46
47
47
47
44
45
49

15
13
14
12
17
11
11
12
12
12
13
13
11
12

0
12

0
12

0
14
15
13
12
15
11
16
12
17
13

la ms al ga fl
LatF LonF

Max Min Dir Spd
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14
10
10
11
12
9
8
9
10
7
12
6
3
10
0
9
0
10
0
12
11
8
10
8
7
11
9
8
11
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Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt

9 1
10 0
0 0
8 2
0 0
8 2
7 3
8 2
4 6
8 2
5 10
9 1
9 1
7 3
8 2
City:
8 2
9 1
10 0
10 0
10 0
8 2
10 0
10 0
8 2
9 1
9 1
9 1
9 1
8 2
0 0
10 0
0 0
10 0
0 0
10 0
9 1
8 2
8 2
10 0
10 0
40 0
10 0
10 0
6 4
City:

0
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Mazurkiewi
Main
Humphreys
Schriver
Gregory
Snowden
Rojas
Suzedell
Browne
Steiger
Lardeo
Ballentine
Strong
Johnsen
Houck
Collins
Getty
Gilman
McIntyre
Eyler
Williams
Maslowski
Jansen
Metzner
Meyer

GFS

NAM

SREF

NWS

Wed24

Name
Mazurkiewi
Main
Humphreys
Schriver
Gregory
Snowden
Rojas
Suzedell
Browne
Steiger
Lardeo
Ballentine
Strong
Johnsen
Houck
Collins
Getty
Gilman

e
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50
51
53
52
51
51
53
53
51
52
51
52
59
51

0
51

0
51

0
51
51
50
50
50
52
50
49
49
51

44
45
48
48
45
48
48
49
46
46
45
48
47
46

0
49

0
48

0
46
46
46
47
43
50
43
49
44
45

16
17
17
14
18
14
14
14
15
13
17
18
14
15

0
14

0
16

0
15
17
18
13
18
14
19
16
17
16

la ms al ga fl

29.69 82.27
29.69 82.27
29.17 82.22
30.69 88.24
0.00 0.00
30.69 88.24
29.69 82.27
29.46 82.49
30.63 88.07
30.69 88.24
28.47 82.47
39.00 94.60
30.53 91.15
28.47 82.45
0.00 0.00
29.63 83.10
0.00 0.00
30.47 87.18
0.00 0.00
30.05 90.03
31.01 81.77
29.73 85.03
28.82 81.80
28.80 81.20
28.47 82.45
30.18 90.62
30.12 90.95
30.21 92.97
0.00 0.00
States:
LatF LonF
28.82 81.80
28.82 81.80
29.17 89.16
28.06 81.75
0.00 0.00
28.82 81.80
28.82 81.81
27.13 80.41
28.06 81.75
27.59 81.53
28.82 81.81
28.60 81.70
25.99 81.67
28.06 81.75
27.40 82.56
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
28.06 81.75

Max
50
48
55
53
49
54
54
53
51
51
52
52
56
52
54
53
0
52

Min Dir
47 28
43 29
48 25
53 27
46 25
49 17
48 28
48 26
48 26
48 27
50 29
49 27
44 14
49 26
50 24
47 27
0 0
49 24

12
18
10
17
13
15
16
16
15
13
18
20
12
15

15

17

18
17
21
13
10
11
15
17
14
18
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109
85
70

105

110
67

140

190
75

114

120
92

130

105

81

69

180
80
62

100
55

101
70

120
89

156

Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt

13 0 0
10
12
8
10
3
11
9
4
5
10
12
15
10
13
8
0
12
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80
105
40
45
64
45
19
45
35
35
43
20
90
40
30
25
0
43



McIntyre
Eyler
Williams
Maslowski
Jansen
Metzner
Meyer
GF'S

NAM

SREF

NWS

Wed48

Name
Mazurkiewi
Main
Humphreys
Schriver
Gregory
Snowden
Rojas
Suzedell
Browne
Steiger
Lardeo
Ballentine
Strong
Johnsen
Houck
Collins
Getty
Gilman
McIntyre
Eyler
Williams
Maslowski
Jansen
Metzner
Meyer
GFS
NAM
SREF
NWS

Thu24
Name
Mazurkiewi
Main
Humphreys
Schriver
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PF
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0.00 0.00 0 0 0
28.87 82.57 52 49 26
28.93 82.13 52 49 27
29.73 85.03 55 48 28
28.77 81.23 51 48 22
30.50 87.10 52 46 29

0.00 0.00 53 48 27

0.00 0.00 48 44 29

0.00 0.00 49 46 29

0.00 0.00 49 47 29

0.00 0.00 52 49 28

States: la ms al ga fl

LatF LonF Max Min Dir
28.06 81.75 54 47 30
26.68 80.09 47 41 29
26.68 80.09 51 45 30
26.68 80.09 51 47 28

0.00 0.00 47 44 32
28.06 81.75 51 45 28
26.68 80.09 51 45 30
27.13 80.41 51 47 30
26.68 80.09 51 47 30
29.12 89.55 50 45 31
28.43 81.31 50 45 32
28.00 81.40 49 44 29
29.72 85.02 53 41 16
27.49 80.36 49 44 29
27.18 80.23 48 44 30

0.00 0.00 50 46 30

0.00 0.00 0 0 0
28.06 81.75 50 45 29

0.00 0.00 0 0 0
27.26 80.84 47 45 30
27.29 81.37 50 44 31
26.68 80.09 55 44 35
27.49 80.36 49 43 28

0.00 0.00 51 48 30
28.06 81.75 49 44 27
29.09 89.16 48 45 32
27.49 80.38 47 44 31
27.49 80.40 48 44 30

0.00 0.00 51 44 32

States: la ms al ga fl

LatF LonF Max Min Dir
26.68 80.09 49 43 34
26.07 80.15 52 45 29
26.68 80.09 49 46 30
26.07 80.15 51 47 30
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0

25
34
18
43
110
49
24
56
90
23

38
7
25
30
23
31
21
25
30
15
30
30
100
35
20
16
0
31
0
35
25
31
25
400
13
34
43
49
31

2

0 0 0 0
8 0 2 8
12 0 1 7
7 0 0 10
8 0 0 7
8 0 0 0
7 0 0 8
7 2 2 4
7 0 2 4
7 0 1 3
11 1 3 4
City: osw
Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
18 0 1 7
20 2 8 0
18 0 0 10
14 0 1 8
17 0 9 1
17 0 1 8
16 0 4 6
19 0 2 6
13 0 2 6
20 0 3 7
24 0 0 8
27 0 2 6
23 0 0 1
17 0 1 6
20 0 1 7
14 0 2 8
0 0 0 0
16 0 0 7
0 0 0 0
18 0 2 8
25 0 4 6
19 0 0 10
10 0 0 8
15 0 0 5
5 0 7 3
12 0 2 5
16 0 2 5
16 0 2 4
23 1 2 5
City: osw
Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
17 7 3 0
12 3 7 0
14 2 8 0
13 3 7 0

0
0
0

2
2
3



Gregory
Snowden
Rojas
Suzedell
Browne
Steiger
Lardeo
Ballentine
Strong
Johnsen
Houck
Collins
Getty
Gilman
McIntyre
Eyler
Williams
Maslowski
Jansen
Metzner
Meyer
GFS

NAM

SREF

NWS

Thu48

Name
Mazurkiewi
Main
Humphreys
Schriver
Gregory
Snowden
Rojas
Suzedell
Browne
Steiger
Lardeo
Ballentine
Strong
Johnsen
Houck
Collins
Getty
Gilman
McIntyre
Eyler
Williams
Maslowski

O O
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0.00 0.00 0 0 0
29.56 90.66 49 44 28
29.35 89.43 51 45 31
29.30 89.39 50 46 29
30.04 90.03 52 46 30
29.57 90.66 49 44 31
25.79 80.29 51 45 29
29.90 92.20 50 45 32
29.95 90.08 49 44 31
29.35 89.43 50 44 30
29.56 90.66 50 47 30

0.00 0.00 50 45 30

0.00 0.00 0 0 0
29.99 90.25 49 46 30

0.00 0.00 0 0 0
26.25 80.11 52 44 29
26.41 80.09 49 44 31
29.44 90.26 49 44 31
27.89 81.62 47 43 29

0.00 0.00 50 42 29

0.00 0.00 0 0 0

0.00 0.00 46 43 31

0.00 0.00 47 45 31
29.36 90.59 47 43 31
29.16 89.34 52 44 31

States: la ms al ga fl

LatF LonF Max Min Dir
29.72 85.02 50 39 30
29.72 85.02 55 40 27
30.35 87.32 51 45 30
30.47 87.19 51 44 29

0.00 0.00 0 0 0
29.72 85.02 54 40 28
29.72 85.02 52 41 31
29.98 85.09 53 42 30
29.73 85.03 55 40 29
30.21 85.68 56 41 29
30.40 84.35 56 39 31
30.50 86.10 52 36 30
30.39 84.35 55 41 29
30.47 87.18 52 42 28
29.73 85.02 51 39 28
29.72 85.02 46 45 28

0.00 0.00 0 0 0
30.40 86.47 54 40 29

0.00 0.00 0 0 0
30.39 84.35 55 40 28
30.16 85.67 51 39 29
30.21 85.68 56 41 29

0

Spd

(o [
® O N

o
® O JO JO JWWO®WwWODOMOAH W W JOoO

S W o U1 O 0O J 100 0O OO Jd J0oJoyJowJo

O o N B ODNWWDNDNDNOOHNO O WO WNhwhkdwdEr wo

City:

P PO OOO0OO0OOOOO0O0OOO0OOoOOoOOoOoooooo

osSw

O O O OO O OO OO OO OO0 oooooo

O U OYOFRP OO OONOOWOUNOONORKR WO K o

Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
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8
10
9
0
9
10
10
9
8
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Jansen
Metzner
Meyer
GFS

NAM
SREF
NWS

10

99
10
10

30.
30.
.00
29.
30.
29.
29.

39
60

39
59
66
89

84.
88.
.00
82.
52.
85.
85.

35
10

89
45
00
31

46
44

53
49
54
56

41
37

35
44
37
38

30
28

32
31
30
29

10
10
11
11
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